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Everything’s Fine
List of Works for Sale & Price List

Title

Black Hole of All Things
Good

The Five Stages of Not
Fitting In:

Superior, Different, Weird,
Wrong, Rejected

Overthinker

Black —and — White Thinking

Surrounded by a Deadly
Airborne Virus

The Woolly Mammoth in the
Room

Yearn Signal

Lottery of Likes

Oh No! Thoughts Won’t Go.

Size

14 x 11 in

14 x 11in

14 x 11in

12x9in

10x 8in

10x 8in

20x 101in

18 x 24 in

12x24inin

Price

$1200.00

$1200.00

$1200.00

$1100.00

$800.00

$800.00

$1500.00

$1600.00

$2000.00



Threat Level Cupcake

Too Much and Not Enough,
Base on All Available Data

Not Helping

When People Tell Me
Everything is Going to Be
OK

When The Patriarchy
Pretends That There’s Only
One Right Way to Be a
Person

When | Try To Meditate

12x6inin

18 x 14 in

16 x 12 in
16 x 14 in

16 x 14 in

16 x 14 in

$800.00

$1600.00

$1500.00
$1000.00

$1000.00

$1000.00



