

Everything's Fine List of Works for Sale & Price List

<u>Title</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Price</u>
Black Hole of All Things Good	14 x 11 in	\$1200.00
The Five Stages of Not Fitting In: Superior, Different, Weird, Wrong, Rejected	14 x 11in	\$1200.00
Overthinker	14 x 11in	\$1200.00
Black – and – White Thinking	12 x 9 in	\$1100.00
Surrounded by a Deadly Airborne Virus	10 x 8 in	\$800.00
The Woolly Mammoth in the Room	10 x 8 in	\$800.00
Yearn Signal	20 x 10 in	\$1500.00
Lottery of Likes	18 x 24 in	\$1600.00
Oh No! Thoughts Won't Go.	12 x 24 in in	\$2000.00

Threat Level Cupcake	12 x 6 in in	\$800.00
Too Much and Not Enough, Base on All Available Data	18 x 14 in	\$1600.00
Not Helping	16 x 12 in	\$1500.00
When People Tell Me Everything is Going to Be OK	16 x 14 in	\$1000.00
When The Patriarchy Pretends That There's Only One Right Way to Be a Person	16 x 14 in	\$1000.00
When I Try To Meditate	16 x 14 in	\$1000.00